NAME

Anne Brown

Bruce Cumming

JuNelle Harris

Ziad Hitti

Latika Khare

Siddhartha Khare

Maria Reenelyn Torres

PARCEL TAX COMMITTEE MEMBERS

REPRESENTING
Member of the senior community
Community at-large & parent community

Parent teacher organizations & member of
the legal professional community

Member of the financial professional
community
Member of the parent community

Member of the parent community

Member of the parent community

APPOINTED

12/14/2021

1/16/2024

1/16/2024

1/16/2024

1/16/2024

1/16/2024

3/5/2024

TERM EXPIRES

6/30/2024

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025
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